Dispatch Log

From:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

For Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA

For Date:

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

For

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

02/01/2023

Time

- Wednesday

Call Reason

0821:53
0924:52
1227:11

1448:04

02/02/2023

1428:55

02/04/2023
1350:33
1640:01

1752:33

02/05/2023

1024:25

02/06/2023
0842:37
1154:08
1755:43

1934:25

02/07/2023
0857:01

1715:32

02/08/2023
0653:25

1406

02/09/2023

0504:06

02/10/2023
0102:16

1225:12

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
911 MIS DIAL
DRUG OFFENSE

JUVENILE OFFENSES

- Thursday

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Saturday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
DISABLED MV

CHECK WELFARE

- Sunday

MISCELLANEOUS

- Monday
OFFICER WANTED
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Tuesday
Drill/Testing

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
CHECK WELFARE

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Thursday

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Friday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

911 HANG UP

0000 - 2359

Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:

1



Dispatch Log

1226:12
1305:55

1815:21

For Date: 02/11/2023
0835:28
1555:03

1706:13

For Date: 02/12/2023
0728:49

1245:14

For Date: 02/13/2023
0856
1428:55

1436:30

For Date: 02/14/2023
0954
1002:51

1434:45

1436:48

1534:01

1626:48

1714

1723:44

1738:38

1755:
Original Call #:

13
For Date: 02/15/2023

1746:03

For Date: 02/16/2023

1736:35

For Date: 02/17/2023

0953:25

From:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
0000 - 2359

02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023
FRAUD/SCAM
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Saturday
PAPERWORK SERVICE
TRAFFIC HAZARD

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
OFFICER WANTED

OFFICER WANTED

- Monday
COMMUNITY POLICING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

GENERAL INFO

- Tuesday
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
209A SERVICE
SERVICE CALL
209A SERVICE
FIREARMS LICENSING
209A SERVICE
COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
23-12246

- Wednesday

TRESPASS

- Thursday

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

- Friday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

03/01/2023



For Date:

For Date:

For

For

For

For

For

Dispatch Log

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

1334:51

2040

02/18/2023

1905

02/19/2023
1038:26
1136:44
1227:20

1357:02

02/20/2023
1559:34

1655:53

02/21/2023
1330:36

2128:03

02/22/2023
0952:36
1005:41

1458:07

02/23/2023
1156:13

1558

02/24/2023
0732:39

1020:46

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

02/25/2023

0843:31

02/26/2023
0942:57

1530:29

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

PATROL AREA

- Saturday

PATROL AREA

- Sunday
911 MIS DIAL
911 MIS DIAL
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDE W/INJURY

PAPERWORK SERVICE

- Monday
PAPERWORK SERVICE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Thursday
INVESTIGATION

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Friday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
LARCENY
23-14645

- Saturday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Sunday
911 CALL

CHECK WELFARE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 03/01/2023

For Date: 02/27/2023 - Monday
0843 COMMUNITY POLICING
1119:41 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1749:23 CHECK WELFARE
1858:38 CHECK WELFARE

Original Call #: 23-15801

For Date: 02/28/2023 - Tuesday

1145:46 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

2012:34 LOCKOUT

For Jurisdiction: SHELBURNE, MA

For Date: 02/01/2023 - Wednesday
0832 COMMUNITY POLICING
1041:12 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1139:51 FIREARMS LICENSING
1400:40 911 HANG UP
1444:57 GENERAL INFO

2140 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 02/02/2023 - Thursday
0743 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0823 COMMUNITY POLICING
1222:18 TRAFFIC HAZARD
1508:55 UNWANTED PERSON
1534 DRUG OFFENSE
1724:25 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
1747:46 HARASSMENT

1757:21 911 CALL

For Date: 02/03/2023 - Friday
0820 COMMUNITY POLICING
1223:44 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1229:27 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
1426:29 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

1618 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT



Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 03/01/2023
1731 PATROL AREA

1900:58 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

For Date: 02/04/2023 - Saturday
1255:52 911 CALL

1932:23 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 02/05/2023 - Sunday
0841:45 Car vs. Deer
1134:33 911 CALL
1451:57 911 CALL

2008:45 UNWANTED PERSON

For Date: 02/06/2023 - Monday
0821 COMMUNITY POLICING
0844:50 BREAKING & ENTERING PAST
0907:54 FIREARMS LICENSING
1043 ASSIST CITIZEN
1119:56 FRAUD/SCAM
1516 COMMUNITY POLICING
1636:29 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1746:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1840 PATROL AREA

For Date: 02/07/2023 - Tuesday
0827 COMMUNITY POLICING
1528:35 ASSIST CITIZEN
1545:39 ADMINISTRATIVE
1553:28 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1617 PATROL AREA
1701:54 FIREARMS LICENSING
2017 PATROL AREA
2033 PATROL AREA
2108:50 911 CALL

2124:20 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

For Date: 02/08/2023 - Wednesday



0834
1256:44
1342
1828
1925:09

2119

For Date: 02/09/2023
0532:15
1047:44
1132
1618:26
1721:53
2100:53
2212

2223

For Date: 02/10/2023
1142:11
1444
1804:15
1804:45
1823:03
1842:52

2310:49

For Date: 02/11/2023
0727:52
1304:41

2041

For Date: 02/13/2023
0828
1143:04
1530:44
1643

1704

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

COMMUNITY POLICING

911 MIS DIAL

COMMUNITY POLICING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
CHECK WELFARE

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
DISABLED MV
ABANDONED 911 CALL
CRUISER MAINTENANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
DISABLED MV
ASSIST CITIZEN
PATROL AREA

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Friday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Saturday
ASSIST CITIZEN
LARCENY

PATROL AREA

- Monday
COMMUNITY POLICING
ASSIST CITIZEN
CHECK WELFARE
PATROL AREA

OFFICER WANTED

0000 - 2359 Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1930

2128:55

02/14/2023
0738:53
0756
0813
1848:23
2000:26

2208:11

02/15/2023
0823
1205:14
1341:42
1401:10
1404:51
1455
1920:58

2241

02/16/2023
1017
1036
1118
1136:07
1149
1332
1434:09
1500:12
1515:39
1600:18
1853:22
2124

2226

02/17/2023

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Car vs. Deer

- Tuesday
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
COMMUNITY POLICING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
GENERAL INFO

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Wednesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
GENERAL INFO
911 MIS DIAL
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
CHECK WELFARE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
CRUISER MAINTENANCE
TRAFFIC CONTROL
PATROL AREA
911 HANG UP
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
FIREARMS LICENSING
ASSIST CITIZEN
ADMINISTRATIVE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
SHOTS FIRED

PATROL AREA

- Friday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

1050

1112

1125:

1154

1351:

1429

1445

1448

1512:

1624:

2126:

2147:

01

07

11

47

57

08

02/18/2023

1438:

1444:

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

1527:

1641

2051:

32

53

42

32

02/19/2023

1823:

1932:

16

25

02/20/2023

0611:

0738:

1000:

1255

1307

1333

1342:

1420:

1450

1519:

1528:

50

54

52

32

47

43

21

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

TRAFFIC CONTROL

PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA

DISABLED MV

TRAFFIC CONTROL
COMPLAINT

PATROL AREA

DISABLED MV

DISABLED MV

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ARTICLES RECOVERED
23-13295

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
STRUCTURE FIRE

911 CALL

- Monday
Car vs. Deer
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FIREARMS LICENSING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
FIREARMS LICENSING

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

0000 - 2359

Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1636:01
1740

2144

02/21/2023
0737
0826:49
0904:47
0948
1125:10
1150:33
1205:18
1251:42
1310:04
1500:12
1545:30
1805:51
1923:04
2157:32

2222:58

02/22/2023
0829:25
0836
1312:46
1332:18
1557:41

2134:57

02/23/2023
0138:28
1058:04
1900:47
2041
2043
2045

2049

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

- Tuesday
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
DETAIL REQUEST
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
LOCKOUT
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
GENERAL INFO
ASSIST CITIZEN
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Wednesday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
DISABLED MV
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MISCELLANEOUS
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Thursday
911 HANG UP
911 CALL
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

PATROL AREA

03/01/2023

Page:
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

02/24/2023
0851:27
1026:15
1153:34
1502:37
1525:21
1534:45
1753

2002:26

02/25/2023
1137
1142
1144
1211
1431
1447
1559:02

2003:20

02/26/2023

0654:44

02/27/2023
0447:43
0821
1912
2053
2057
2115

2257:43

02/28/2023
0525:18
0959:22

1827

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023

- Friday
SAFETY HAZARD
GENERAL INFO
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
COVER ASSIGNMENT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
OFFICER WANTED
OFFICER WANTED

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Saturday
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

DISABLED MV

- Sunday

DISABLED MV

- Monday
911 MIS DIAL
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Tuesday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
GENERAL INFO

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

03/01/2023

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 11
Dispatch Log From: 02/01/2023 Thru: 02/28/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 03/01/2023

1925 PATROL AREA



